
LOT 1 LAKEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

791-357,WD 1445-165,

URRUTIA JOSE A/URRUTIA NITZA M
362 NW EMPORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

05/04/2022 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 5.52 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
2

397,541
12,828
75,000

485,369
299,227
186,142

HX HB 51,411
134,731
485,369
10,368

479,017

1445/165 8/13/2021 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRANSTON LINDA M

URRUTIA JOSE A

0791/0357 5/27/1994 WD U V 12 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DEAS

LINDA M CRANSTON

2026
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LAND:1:1: 2.24 AC-UPLAND, 5.50 AC TOTAL DOR 1994

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 LAKEWOOD EST UNIT 1- SALE NOT IN L

000051507 Storage Building 15,000 11/14/2024

000048386 New Residential C 200,000 10/10/2023

2025HX Base Yr

362 NW EMPORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,252 110.2500 123.48 401,557 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 2,256 100 2025 2,256 275,785

FGR 817 55 2025 449 54,889

FOP 256 30 2025 77 9,413

FOP 319 30 2025 96 11,735

FUS 374 100 2025 374 45,720

4,022 3,252 397,541

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,3] W24 S18 W13 S11 W33 S24 E2 S14 E14
N14 E30 N18 E15 N3 E9 N32 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,35] W9 S3 W15 S32 E6 S2 E11 N2 E7 N35 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-56,21] E29 S11 W29 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-14,56] W30 S8 E11 S2 E8 N2 E11 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-90,19] S34 E13 N23 W3 N12 W10 $
.
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2025
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 820.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,460

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,368

12,828

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


